
EMILIA-ROMAGNA

FINALI CREB

PROGRAMMA GARE

.Spareggio: Finale 50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B MASCHILE
2 RENSI FEDERICO 2013 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. 00'41"40

1 GOBBINI MANUEL 2013 COOPERNUOTO 00'41"40

.Finale 200 MISTI ESORDIENTI B FEMMINILE
26 GUIDETTI NICOLE 2015 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF

MODENA
03'33"20 Riserva

25 GALLETTI GINEVRA 2014 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'32"60 Riserva

24 POLI ALICE 2014 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF
MODENA

03'32"00

23 LEONI BIANCA 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD 03'31"90

22 VALENTINI REBECCA 2014 COOPERNUOTO 03'31"30

21 CAMPAGNA CATERINA 2014 REGGIANA NUOTO 03'31"10

20 GHERMANDI CATERINA 2014 POL GIOVANNI MASI 03'31"10

19 PETROLINI LUCIA 2014 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 03'30"50

18 VERI' BEATRICE 2014 POL GIOVANNI MASI 03'30"30

17 CELLI MAGENTA 2015 POL GARDEN RIMINI 03'26"50

16 RIGHI SARA 2015 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 03'25"50

15 URBANI SOFIA 2014 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'23"20

14 ALPI EMMA 2015 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 03'22"50

13 COMELLINI SOFIA 2014 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 03'21"90

12 CIMATTI MARGHERITA 2014 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 03'21"50

11 PASINI LUCILLA 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 03'21"20

10 LOTTI ALICE 2014 COOPERNUOTO 03'21"20

9 CAMPANA EMMA 2014 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'19"80

8 ENDAYA ANNIKA JADE 2014 COOPERNUOTO 03'19"60

7 SILIGARDI EVA 2014 REGGIANA NUOTO 03'16"50

6 POLI DARIA 2014 POL GIOVANNI MASI 03'15"60

5 SIMONE SOFIA 2014 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD 03'11"70

4 MERULLO MAYA 2014 CERVIA NUOTA A.S.D 03'10"20

3 MANTOVANI VIOLA SARA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 03'09"50

2 BALUGANI SOFIA 2014 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'07"50

1 MONTANINI GAIA 2014 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD 03'03"30

.Finale 200 MISTI ESORDIENTI B MASCHILE
26 BESSAH CHRISTIAN 2014 POL. VALMAR SSD 03'16"60 Riserva

25 PARADISI ERRICO 2013 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. 03'15"50 Riserva

24 BENEDETTI MARCO 2013 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'15"20

23 ZHANG KAIXIN 2014 POL GARDEN RIMINI 03'11"50

22 CORNIA CHRISTIAN 2013 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 03'11"30

21 GISMONDI TOMMASO 2013 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 03'10"50

20 LEGA GIUSEPPE 2013 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 03'10"00

19 DIACO MARCO 2014 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 03'09"80

18 BRUMA DAVID 2013 NUOTO 051 ASD 03'09"20

17 PROFICO DIEGO 2014 POL GARDEN RIMINI 03'08"30

16 PATRONCINI LEONARDO 2013 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF
MODENA

03'07"40

15 GUALTIERI LORENZO 2013 COOPERNUOTO 03'06"40

14 SILANI MATTEO 2013 POL GARDEN RIMINI 03'05"70

13 CELLI BLU 2014 POL GARDEN RIMINI 03'04"30

12 MASELLI RICCARDO 2014 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 03'02"40

11 SOMMA FRANCESCO RENATO 2013 COOPERNUOTO 03'01"50

10 MARCHESANI ALESSANDRO 2013 COOPERNUOTO 03'00"60

9 CASADEI MATTIA 2013 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 02'59"70

8 FRANZONI GIACOMO ALI 2013 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'59"20

7 FERRINI ANDREAS 2013 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'59"10

6 FARAGLIA ALESSANDRO 2013 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'58"80

5 BONAZZI EDOARDO 2013 COOPERNUOTO 02'56"20

4 GHEZZI PIETRO 2013 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'55"10

3 PIZZIRANI MATIAS 2013 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 02'54"40
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2 SPAZZOLI ALESSANDRO 2014 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 02'54"10

1 NEGOITA DENIS IONUT 2013 POL GIOVANNI MASI 02'52"60

.Finale 100 DORSO ESORDIENTI B FEMMINILE
34 CAPPELLA LETIZIA 2014 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 01'41"70 Riserva

33 CODELUPPI LUNA 2014 COOPERNUOTO 01'41"70 Riserva

32 SCORDAMAGLIA MARTINA 2014 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'41"50

31 GUBELLINI SOFIA 2014 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 01'41"20

30 BATTIGAGLIA AMBRA 2015 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'40"90

29 GIULIANA EVA 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD 01'40"30

28 FIRINU VIOLA 2014 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'40"10

27 TAVOLAZZI PENELOPE 2014 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'39"60

26 FONTANA SARA 2015 NS EMILIA SSD 01'39"40

25 SARTI MADDALENA 2015 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 01'39"40

24 ZUCCHELLI SVEVA 2014 COOPERNUOTO 01'38"70

23 RUGGERI MATILDE 2015 COOPERNUOTO 01'38"70

22 MICELI LUCREZIA 2014 NS EMILIA SSD 01'38"40

21 LEONI BIANCA 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD 01'37"20

20 MONTORSI SABRINA 2015 NS EMILIA SSD 01'37"10

19 IOVANE CATERINA 2014 POL PAOLO POGGI 01'37"00

18 MORANDI ELEONORA 2014 COOPERNUOTO 01'37"00

17 IAMANDEI GIULIA 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'37"00

16 LOSI VERONICA 2014 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 01'36"30

15 MAGNANI NORA 2014 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 01'35"80

14 SINIBALDI EMMA 2014 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'34"90

13 IBBA ISABELLA 2014 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'34"70

12 GALLANI ADELE 2014 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'34"50

11 CARELLA LETIZIA 2015 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'34"10

10 VILLA NINA 2014 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'33"90

9 GHERMANDI CATERINA 2014 POL GIOVANNI MASI 01'33"70

8 HEGER GIOIA 2014 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 01'33"10

7 RODOLFI VANESSA 2014 POL GARDEN RIMINI 01'32"70

6 RICCI MARIASOLE 2015 POL GARDEN RIMINI 01'32"60

5 SPEZIALI FRANCESCA 2014 NS EMILIA SSD 01'32"60

4 CAMPANA EMMA 2014 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'32"10

3 SILIGARDI EVA 2014 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'31"40

2 STAMATIE AISSA MARIA 2014 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'31"10

1 CORREALE OLIVIA 2014 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'29"70

.Finale 100 DORSO ESORDIENTI B MASCHILE
35 DONADEI TOMMASO 2014 NS EMILIA SSD 01'34"10 Riserva

34 ZARBO DIEGO 2013 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'34"10 Riserva

33 ROCCHI KENNETH 2014 NS EMILIA SSD 01'33"90 Riserva

32 TESTA FRANCESCO 2013 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'33"40

31 PUTZU ALBERTO 2013 COOPERNUOTO 01'32"80

30 MANCINO GIUSEPPE 2013 CUS FERRARA ASD 01'32"70

29 GRASSO MATTIA 2013 NUOTO 051 ASD 01'32"70

28 RENSI FEDERICO 2013 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. 01'32"60

27 AZZOLINI YAROSLAV 2013 POL GIOVANNI MASI 01'32"50

26 CACCIARI EMANUELE 2014 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'32"00

25 PARADISI ERRICO 2013 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. 01'31"30

24 BONFANTE MATTIA 2013 ACQUA TIME SSD 01'30"90

23 ZARBO LEONARDO 2014 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'30"70

22 COSTA CESARE 2013 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'30"00

21 MOTTA NICOLAS 2013 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 01'29"40

20 CROCI ALESSIO 2013 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'29"20

19 MAINI DAVIDE 2013 COOPERNUOTO 01'29"10

18 MUCA ENEA 2014 POL GARDEN RIMINI 01'28"80

17 LOMBARDI FEDERICO 2014 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'28"80

16 PAVIRANI DIEGO 2013 AMICI NUOTO ROMAGNA ASD 01'28"00

15 IAMANDEI ALESSANDRO 2013 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'27"60
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14 SALSI LUCIO 2013 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'27"20

13 FRANCIA STEFANO 2013 POL GIOVANNI MASI 01'26"30

12 SANTINI MATTIA 2014 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'26"00

11 CELLI BLU 2014 POL GARDEN RIMINI 01'25"60

10 GUIDOTTI TOMMASO 2013 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. 01'25"60

9 VECCHI MATTEO NOAH 2013 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'24"70

8 PASSARO GUALDI RICCARDO 2013 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'24"60

7 DI RUOCCO JACOPO 2013 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'24"10

6 SALCUNI TOMMASO 2014 COOPERNUOTO 01'23"30

5 DRUDI DIEGO 2013 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 01'23"20

4 MALUCELLI SIMONE 2013 POL PAOLO POGGI 01'22"20

3 FUSI PECCI FRANCESCO 2013 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 01'21"00

2 PIZZIRANI MATIAS 2013 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'20"50

1 IDYASSNER ADAM 2013 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 01'17"00

.Finale 200 RANA ESORDIENTI B FEMMINILE
26 SBROCCHI GIULIA 2014 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'58"70 Riserva

25 VALENTINI ALESSIA 2015 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 03'57"90 Riserva

24 PATELLI SARA 2014 POL GIOVANNI MASI 03'57"60

23 PASQUALI GRETA 2014 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 03'57"00

22 SUZZI MARTINA 2014 POL GARDEN RIMINI 03'56"20

21 VALENTI EMMA 2014 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 03'52"30

20 VENTURINI ADA 2015 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 03'52"00

19 MASOTTI GIULIA 2014 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 03'49"90

18 FONTANA SARA 2015 NS EMILIA SSD 03'49"40

17 BALDARI ANNA 2014 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 03'49"20

16 LOTTI ALICE 2014 COOPERNUOTO 03'49"00

15 BORRONI BIANCA 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 03'48"90

14 BASSI SARA 2014 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. 03'48"40

13 D'ALTRI CLEO 2014 CERVIA NUOTA A.S.D 03'47"60

12 COVERI ELENA 2015 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 03'46"50

11 NERI MARGHERITA 2014 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 03'44"70

10 FORTE SVEVA 2014 NUOTO 051 ASD 03'43"50

9 GALLETTI GINEVRA 2014 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'42"70

8 RIGHI SARA 2015 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 03'42"60

7 CASAROLI CATERINA 2014 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 03'40"90

6 CORREALE OLIVIA 2014 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'40"60

5 SCUDERI BIANCA HELMIINA 2014 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'37"50

4 GHEDINI LUCIA 2014 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 03'36"60

3 BUSI GIADA 2014 MARANELLO NUOTO 03'34"70

2 BALUGANI SOFIA 2014 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'28"90

1 MONTANINI GAIA 2014 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD 03'28"70

.Finale 200 RANA ESORDIENTI B MASCHILE
26 CHIUSOLI EDOARDO 2013 POL GIOVANNI MASI 03'47"60 Riserva

25 CLO' GIACOMO 2014 POL GIOVANNI MASI 03'45"70 Riserva

24 ADDIVINOLA MATTEO 2014 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 03'45"50

23 AZZOLINI YAROSLAV 2013 POL GIOVANNI MASI 03'44"90

22 DE BLASIS ACHILLE 2014 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 03'44"10

21 BORELLI LEONARDO 2013 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'42"40

20 FERRARI ALESSANDRO 2013 POL GIOVANNI MASI 03'41"10

19 ZHANG KAIXIN 2014 POL GARDEN RIMINI 03'39"90

18 BRANDIMARTE RICCARDO 2013 COOPERNUOTO 03'39"40

17 PIPINATO LORENZO 2013 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. 03'39"00

16 PLESCA SIMONE 2014 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 03'38"90

15 BELLINTANI FEDERICO 2013 ACQUA TIME SSD 03'38"00

14 DELLA GROTTA NICOLA 2013 REGGIANA NUOTO 03'37"70

13 BRUSI KEVIN 2013 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 03'37"40

12 LO BARTOLO ALESSANDRO 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD 03'35"40

11 BRAGA BRYAN 2013 CERVIA NUOTA A.S.D 03'33"50

10 VERDI MARTIN 2014 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 03'31"90
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9 NANNI ALESSANDRO 2013 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. 03'31"20

8 CIAVATTA DIEGO 2013 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 03'30"92

7 FERRARI LUCA 2014 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 03'28"50

6 CASADEI MATTIA 2013 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 03'25"40

5 MARCHESANI ALESSANDRO 2013 COOPERNUOTO 03'21"40

4 VERSARI RICCARDO 2013 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 03'20"20

3 MASELLI RICCARDO 2014 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 03'15"60

2 GHEZZI PIETRO 2013 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 03'14"30

1 VENTURA FILIPPO 2013 POL GIOVANNI MASI 03'14"20

.Finale 50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B FEMMINILE
34 SARTI MADDALENA 2015 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 00'46"80 Riserva

33 PELLACANI LAURA 2015 COOPERNUOTO 00'46"80 Riserva

32 VENTURINI ADA 2015 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 00'46"00

31 BRIGLIADORI FLORA 2014 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00'46"00

30 TARRONI ANASTASIA 2014 SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD 00'45"90

29 FRANCHINI GIULIA 2015 PISCINE COPERTE BONDENO
S.S.D. AR.L.

00'45"80

28 ZANARDI GIULIA 2014 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 00'45"80

27 SGARZI CECILIA 2015 NS EMILIA SSD 00'45"80

26 VALENTI EMMA 2014 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 00'45"70

25 BATTISTINI AZZURRA 2015 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'45"40

24 BASSI SARA 2014 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. 00'45"30

23 MONTORSI SABRINA 2015 NS EMILIA SSD 00'45"20

22 GUIDETTI NICOLE 2015 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF
MODENA

00'45"00

21 LANCELLOTTI LUDOVICA 2015 COOPERNUOTO 00'44"70

20 RODOLFI VANESSA 2014 POL GARDEN RIMINI 00'44"40

19 GOVONI NADIA 2014 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'44"30

18 GALLETTI GINEVRA 2014 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'44"20

17 MORANDI ELEONORA 2014 COOPERNUOTO 00'44"10

16 SINIBALDI EMMA 2014 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'43"90

15 SCUDERI BIANCA HELMIINA 2014 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'43"70

14 DEL FIORE LAURA 2014 SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD 00'43"40

13 MALDINI MARGHERITA 2014 CERVIA NUOTA A.S.D 00'42"80

12 PELLEGRINI NINA 2014 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'42"30

11 VITALE LUDOVICA 2015 MARANELLO NUOTO 00'42"00

10 D'ALTRI CLEO 2014 CERVIA NUOTA A.S.D 00'41"90

9 PASINI LUCILLA 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'41"50

8 IOVANE CATERINA 2014 POL PAOLO POGGI 00'41"30

7 ALPI EMMA 2015 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'41"30

6 ENDAYA ANNIKA JADE 2014 COOPERNUOTO 00'40"80

5 CAMPANA EMMA 2014 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'40"40

4 GALLANI ADELE 2014 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'40"20

3 CONTE CECILIA 2014 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'39"90

2 MERULLO MAYA 2014 CERVIA NUOTA A.S.D 00'38"50

1 BALUGANI SOFIA 2014 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'38"20

.Finale 50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B MASCHILE
34 MUCCI SAMUELE 2013 COOPERNUOTO 00'41"80 Riserva

33 GOBBINI MANUEL 2013 COOPERNUOTO 00'41"40 Spareggio

32 RENSI FEDERICO 2013 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. 00'41"40 Spareggio

31 GALVANI LEONARDO 2014 POL GARDEN RIMINI 00'41"30

30 IAMANDEI ALESSANDRO 2013 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'41"10

29 DUBBINI LEONARDO 2013 POL GIOVANNI MASI 00'41"10

28 PIPINATO LORENZO 2013 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. 00'41"10

27 MATTIOLI GIORGIO 2013 COOPERNUOTO 00'41"10

26 MUCA ENEA 2014 POL GARDEN RIMINI 00'41"00

25 SOLDI GIACOMO 2013 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'40"20

24 PUTZU ALBERTO 2013 COOPERNUOTO 00'40"20

23 PLESCA SIMONE 2014 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 00'40"10

22 IARROBINO MATTIA 2013 COOPERNUOTO 00'40"00
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21 MOTTA NICOLAS 2013 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 00'39"70

20 ACCORSI NOAH 2014 NS EMILIA SSD 00'39"60

19 NANNI ALESSANDRO 2013 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. 00'39"50

18 FALDUTO LEONARDO 2014 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'39"40

17 VIVI SIMONE 2014 NS EMILIA SSD 00'39"30

16 PATRONCINI LEONARDO 2013 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF
MODENA

00'38"70

15 LEGA GIUSEPPE 2013 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'38"70

14 GISMONDI TOMMASO 2013 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 00'38"70

13 PARADISI ERRICO 2013 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. 00'38"60

12 RUS DANIEL ALESSIO 2013 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'38"20

11 MALUCELLI SIMONE 2013 POL PAOLO POGGI 00'38"00

10 PROFICO DIEGO 2014 POL GARDEN RIMINI 00'37"80

9 DRUDI DIEGO 2013 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 00'37"70

8 PALMA SIMONE 2013 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. 00'37"60

7 CROCI ALESSIO 2013 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'37"00

6 SILANI MATTEO 2013 POL GARDEN RIMINI 00'36"90

5 SPAZZOLI ALESSANDRO 2014 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'36"40

4 FRANZONI GIACOMO ALI 2013 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'35"60

3 VECCHI MATTEO NOAH 2013 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'35"60

2 BONAZZI EDOARDO 2013 COOPERNUOTO 00'35"00

1 SOMMA FRANCESCO RENATO 2013 COOPERNUOTO 00'34"90

.Finale 200 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI B FEMMINILE
26 RICCI MARIASOLE 2015 POL GARDEN RIMINI 03'09"00 Riserva

25 FORTE SVEVA 2014 NUOTO 051 ASD 03'08"50 Riserva

24 CASAROLI CATERINA 2014 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 03'06"30

23 MORANDI ELEONORA 2014 COOPERNUOTO 03'06"00

22 FORTI GIADA AICHA 2014 NUOTANDO ASD 03'05"90

21 CELLI MAGENTA 2015 POL GARDEN RIMINI 03'05"80

20 STAMATIE AISSA MARIA 2014 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'05"60

19 GHEDINI LUCIA 2014 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 03'05"10

18 POLI ALICE 2014 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF
MODENA

03'04"40

17 URBANI SOFIA 2014 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'04"30

16 D'ALTRI CLEO 2014 CERVIA NUOTA A.S.D 03'03"40

15 MALDINI MARGHERITA 2014 CERVIA NUOTA A.S.D 03'03"40

14 TASSINARI SOPHIE 2014 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 03'03"40

13 IBBA ISABELLA 2014 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 03'03"40

12 MONTORSI SABRINA 2015 NS EMILIA SSD 03'02"60

11 RIGHI SARA 2015 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 03'00"30

10 CENTORAME GIADA 2014 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF
MODENA

02'59"80

9 POLI DARIA 2014 POL GIOVANNI MASI 02'58"40

8 SPEZIALI FRANCESCA 2014 NS EMILIA SSD 02'57"10

7 VILLA NINA 2014 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'55"10

6 CIMATTI MARGHERITA 2014 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 02'54"90

5 IOVANE CATERINA 2014 POL PAOLO POGGI 02'52"10

4 CONTE CECILIA 2014 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'51"80

3 SIMONE SOFIA 2014 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD 02'50"60

2 MONTANINI GAIA 2014 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD 02'46"90

1 MANTOVANI VIOLA SARA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 02'43"20

.Finale 200 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI B MASCHILE
26 SOLDI GIACOMO 2013 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'50"50 Riserva

25 FALDUTO LEONARDO 2014 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'50"30 Riserva

24 BENEDETTI MARCO 2013 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'50"00

23 GRASSO MATTIA 2013 NUOTO 051 ASD 02'48"80

22 LO BARTOLO ALESSANDRO 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD 02'48"20

21 BORELLI LEONARDO 2013 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'48"00

20 RICCI JOEL 2013 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'47"70

19 BRAGA BRYAN 2013 CERVIA NUOTA A.S.D 02'47"50
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18 TRENTINI JACOPO 2013 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 02'45"70

17 GUIDOTTI TOMMASO 2013 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. 02'45"40

16 BRUMA DAVID 2013 NUOTO 051 ASD 02'44"60

15 CORNIA CHRISTIAN 2013 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 02'44"40

14 MAINI DAVIDE 2013 COOPERNUOTO 02'43"40

13 FARAGLIA ALESSANDRO 2013 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'43"20

12 PASSARO GUALDI RICCARDO 2013 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'43"10

11 GUALTIERI LORENZO 2013 COOPERNUOTO 02'42"50

10 PAVIRANI DIEGO 2013 AMICI NUOTO ROMAGNA ASD 02'41"70

9 PALMA SIMONE 2013 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. 02'41"70

8 CELLI BLU 2014 POL GARDEN RIMINI 02'41"40

7 FRANCIA STEFANO 2013 POL GIOVANNI MASI 02'41"20

6 FERRINI ANDREAS 2013 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'39"50

5 FUSI PECCI FRANCESCO 2013 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 02'38"70

4 CASADEI MATTIA 2013 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 02'38"10

3 VERSARI RICCARDO 2013 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 02'37"50

2 NEGOITA DENIS IONUT 2013 POL GIOVANNI MASI 02'33"50

1 IDYASSNER ADAM 2013 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 02'30"50

.Finale 4X50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI B FEMMINILE
10 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 02'39"00 Riserva

9 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF
MODENA

02'35"30 Riserva

8 REGGIANA NUOTO REGGIANA NUOTO 02'35"10

7 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'34"80

6 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'34"50

5 CERVIA NUOTA A.S.D CERVIA NUOTA A.S.D 02'33"00

4 POL GARDEN RIMINI POL GARDEN RIMINI 02'32"00

3 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 02'31"70

2 CN UISP - BOLOGNA CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'26"40

1 COOPERNUOTO COOPERNUOTO 02'26"20

.Finale 4X50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI B MASCHILE
10 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 02'23"90 Riserva

9 REGGIANA NUOTO REGGIANA NUOTO 02'23"80 Riserva

8 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 02'22"60

7 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'20"90

6 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 02'19"80

5 POL GARDEN RIMINI POL GARDEN RIMINI 02'19"80

4 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. 02'18"10

3 POL GIOVANNI MASI POL GIOVANNI MASI 02'16"90

2 CN UISP - BOLOGNA CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'14"80

1 COOPERNUOTO COOPERNUOTO 02'13"20
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